
Law Scholar Sessions
Fall 2022

FULL TIME DAY

GROUP A
Law Scholar Name Email Address Catalog Section Descr Name Class Day/Time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Blake Donohue blake.donohue@ubalt.edu  610 319B ILS/TORTS Matthew Lindsay
Tuesday 9:00am-10:15am
Monday/Wednesday  1:30pm -4:15pm 12:15pm Monday AL402

Adam Fetian
DeVante Jones
Leah Rowell

adam.fetian@ubalt.edu
devante.jones2@ubalt.edu
leah.rowell@ubalt.edu  600 329B CIVIL PROCEDURE I Nienke Grossman Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:45pm Thursday

AL608
AL802
AL803

Iyana Arrington iyana.arrington@ubalt.edu  602 329B CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Friday AL202
Saba Younis Saba.younis@ubalt.edu  604 329B CRIMINAL LAW Colin Starger Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Thursday AL202

Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Victoria Garner victoria.garner@ubalt.edu  610 329B ILS/TORTS Nancy Modesitt
Wednesday  9:00am-10:15am
Monday/Wednesday  1:30pm -4:15pm 12:00pm Tuesday AL403

Adam Fetian
DeVante Jones
Leah Rowell

adam.fetian@ubalt.edu
devante.jones2@ubalt.edu
leah.rowell@ubalt.edu  600 329B CIVIL PROCEDURE I Nienke Grossman Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:45pm Thursday

AL608
AL802
AL803

Iyana Arrington iyana.arrington@ubalt.edu  602 329B CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Friday AL202
Saba Younis Saba.younis@ubalt.edu  604 329B CRIMINAL LAW Colin Starger Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Thursday AL202

Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Louis DiFilippo louis.difilippo@ubalt.edu  610 339B ILS/TORTS Amy Sloan
Tuesday 9:00am-10:15am
Monday/Wednesday  1:30pm -4:15pm 12:15pm Monday AL403

Adam Fetian
DeVante Jones
Leah Rowell

adam.fetian@ubalt.edu
devante.jones2@ubalt.edu
leah.rowell@ubalt.edu  600 329B CIVIL PROCEDURE I Nienke Grossman Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:45pm Thursday

AL608
AL802
AL803

Iyana Arrington iyana.arrington@ubalt.edu  602 329B CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Friday AL202
Saba Younis Saba.younis@ubalt.edu  604 329B CRIMINAL LAW Colin Starger Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Thursday AL202

GROUP B
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Zemini Astatkie zemini.astatkie@ubalt.edu  612 319A ILS/CIVIL PROCEDURE I
Monday 10:30am-11:45am
Tuesday/Thursday 9:00am-11:45am 12:00pm Thursday AL608

Kenneth Wyatt kenneth.wyatt@ubalt.edu   602 319A CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:30pm Thursday AL202
Janae Daw janae.daw@ubalt.edu  604 319A CRIMINAL LAW Robert Knowles Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 5:00pm Tuesday AL803
Leah Dotter leah.dotter@ubalt.edu    608 319A TORTS I Greg Dolin Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-3:20pm 4:30pm Monday AL802

Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Jeneen Burrell jeneen.burrell@ubalt.edu  612 329A ILS/CIVIL PROCEDURE I Dionne Koller
Monday 10:30am-11:45am
Tuesday/Thursday 9:00am-11:45am 5:00pm Wednesday AL403

Kenneth Wyatt kenneth.wyatt@ubalt.edu   602 319A CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:30pm Thursday AL202
Janae Daw janae.daw@ubalt.edu  604 319A CRIMINAL LAW Robert Knowles Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 5:00pm Tuesday AL803
Leah Dotter leah.dotter@ubalt.edu  608 319A TORTS I Greg Dolin Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-3:20pm 4:30pm Monday AL802

Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Sharon Kimemia sharon.kimemia@ubalt.edu  612 339A ILS/CIVIL PROCEDURE I Matthew Sipe
Monday 10:30am-11:45am
Tuesday/Thursday 9:00am-11:45am 12:00pm Thursday Zoom

Kenneth Wyatt kenneth.wyatt@ubalt.edu  602 319A CONTRACTS I Michael Meyerson Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 4:30pm Thursday AL202
Janae Daw janae.daw@ubalt.edu  604 319A CRIMINAL LAW Robert Knowles Wednesday/Friday 10:30am-11:45am 5:00pm Tuesday AL803
Leah Dotter leah.dotter@ubalt.edu   608 319A TORTS I Greg Dolin Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm-3:20pm 4:30pm Monday AL802
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Law Scholar Sessions
Fall 2022

GROUP C
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Alexandra Mitchell   
Ayla Rand

alexandra.mitchell@ubalt.edu
ayla.rand@ubalt.edu  614 319C ILS/CRIMINAL LAW J Amy Dillard

Wednesday 1:30pm-4:15pm
Thursday 9:00am-11:45am
Friday 9:00am-11:45am 4:30pm Tuesday AL802

Haley Wittstadt haley.wittstadt@ubalt.edu  600 339C CIVIL PROCEDURE I Robert Knowles Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Monday AL802
Lucy Parrott lucy.parrott@ubalt.edu  602 339C CONTRACTS I Charles Tiefer Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 12:00pm Friday AL803 

Madeline Grigoryev madeline.grigoryev@ubalt.edu  608 339C TORTS I Greg Dolin Monday/Wednesday 10:00am-11:50am 12:30pm Tuesday AL803 

Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 

Anna Bennett anna.bennett@ubalt.edu  614 329C ILS/CRIMINAL LAW David Jaros

Wednesday 1:30pm-4:15pm
Thursday 9:00am-11:45am
Friday 9:00am-11:45am 12:15pm Thursday AL402

Haley Wittstadt haley.wittstadt@ubalt.edu  600 339C CIVIL PROCEDURE I Robert Knowles Tuesday/Thursday 10:30am-11:45am 12:00pm Monday AL802
Lucy Parrott lucy.parrott@ubalt.edu  602 339C CONTRACTS I Charles Tiefer Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-4:15pm 12:00pm Friday AL803 

Madeline Grigoryev madeline.grigoryev@ubalt.edu  608 339C TORTS I Greg Dolin Monday/Wednesday 10:00am-11:50am 12:30pm Tuesday AL803 

PART TIME EVE
1E (#1)
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 
Erin Turvey erin.turvey@ubalt.edu  602 419E CONTRACTS I Charles Tiefer Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:00pm Wednesday Zoom

Anthony Armstrong anthony.armstrong@ubalt.edu  612 419E ILS/CIVIL PROCEDURE I John Bessler
Monday/Wednesday 6:15pm-9:00pm
Tuesday 7:45pm-9:00pm 5:15pm Friday Zoom

1E (#2)
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 
Erin Turvey erin.turvey@ubalt.edu  602 419E CONTRACTS I Charles Tiefer Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30am 5:00pm Wednesday AL202

Shanae Jones shanae.jones@ubalt.edu  612 429E ILS/CIVIL PROCEDURE I John Lynch
Monday/Wednesday 6:15pm-9:00pm
Tuesday 7:45pm-9:00pm 5:15pm Friday Zoom

2E 
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 
Donald Waldron donald.waldron@ubalt.edu 601 419 CIV PROCEDURE II William Hubbard Monday/Wednesday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:15pm Tuesday AL1002
Natalie Murphy natalie.murphy@ubalt.edu 604 419 CRIMINAL LAW Hugh McClean Tuesday/Thursday 6:15pm-7:30pm 5:00pm Thursday AL1002
Erin Carrington-Smith erin.carringtonsmith@ubalt.edu 650 419 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I Michael Higginbotham Tuesday/Thursday 7:45pm-9:35pm 6:15pm Friday Zoom

2L (SPECIAL PERMISSION)
Law Scholar Name Catalog Section Descr Name Class time LS Session time LS Session day LS Room 
Cam Canner camilla.canner@ubalt.edu 655 311 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II Michael Higginbotham Tuesday/Thursday 1:30-2:20 pm 6:30pm Thursday Zoom 
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